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The FTSE Mondo Visione Exchanges Index is a comprehensive measure of all publicly traded stock exchanges

and trading floors:

Aquis Exchange

ASX

B3 SA

Bolsa de Comercio Santiago
Bolsa Mexicana de Valores SA
Boursa Kuwait Securities

BSE

Bulgarian Stock Exchange - Sofia
Bursa de Valori Bucuresti SA
Bursa Malaysia

Cboe Global Markets

CME Group

Dar es Salaam Stock Exchange PLC
Deutsche Bourse

Dubai Financial Market

Euronext

Hellenic Exchanges SA
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Hong Kong Exchanges and Clearing Ltd
Intercontinental Exchange

Japan Exchange Group
Johannesburg Stock Exchange Ltd
London Stock Exchange Group
Multi Commodity Exchange of India
Nairobi Securities Exchange
Nasdaq

NzX Ltd

Philippine Stock Exchange

Saudi Tadawul Group

Singapore Exchange Ltd

Tel Aviv Stock Exchange

TMX Group

Warsaw Stock Exchange
Zagrebacka Burza dd



FTSE MONDO VISIONE EXCHANGES INDEX AND THE FTSE ALL-WORLD INDEX PERFORMANCE SINCE 17 AUGUST 2001 (USD CAPITAL RETURN)
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*=FTSE all-world Index rebased to 5000 on 17 August 2001
Source: FTSE Group, data as at 30 September 2024

FTSE

m‘/mondovisione MIA RUSSELL

e e s ; . An LSEG Busingss
Worldwide Financial Markets Intelligence



INDEX VALUE

Index Value

30 September 2024 83,546.66

Closing all-time high - 30 Sep 2024 83,546.66

Source: FTSE Group, data as at 30 September 2024

PERFORMANCE

Capital Return
1M (USDR& 4.7

12M (USD%) 27.9
Source: FTSE Group, data as at 30 September 2024
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Hong Kong Exchanges & Clearing
BSE

JSE

Japan Exchange Group

Tel Aviv Stock Exchange

Multi Commodity Exchange of India
Bursa Malaysia

Mairobi Securities Exchange
Singapore Exchange

ASK

Philippine Stock Exchange

Bolsa Mexicana de Valores SAB de CV
Deutsche Boerse

CME Group

Bolsa de Comercio Santiago
London Stock Exchange Group
Euronext

Hellenic Exchanges SA

Dubai Financial Market

Masdag

Dar es Salaam Stock Exchange PLC
Zagrebacka Burza dd

Warsaw Stock Exchange

Bulgarian Stock Exchange

Choe Global Markets

Boursa Kuwait Securities
Intercontinental Exchange

TMX Group Limited

MZX Ltd

Aguis Exchange

Saudi Tadawul Group

B3 SA

5.C. Bursa de Valori Bucuresti S.A.

Hong Kong
India

South Africa
Japan

Israel

India

Malaysia
Kenya
Singapore
Australia
Philippines
Mexico
Germany

USA

Chile

United Kingdom
France

Greece

United Arab Emirates
USA

United Republic Of Tanzania
Croatia

Paoland

Bulgaria

USA

Kuwait

USA

Canada

MNew Zealand
United Kingdom
Saudi Arabia
Brazil

Romania

53,243
2,37
572
13,499
869
1.685
1,617
12
7,304
8.593
105
738
43,530
79,195
17
68,094
8,582
271
576
30,017
18

307

30
21,564
662
91,135
8.594
236
104
2,902
10,938
99

36.3
30.2
13
12.2
11.2
9.3

7.6
7.2
6.8
5.2
51
4.7
23
2.1
1.8
1.7
1.5
1.5
1.3

0.8
0.7
0.2
0.3
-0.6
0.6
-1.6

-3.2
1.4
-12.2
-12.7

224
64.7
473
226
76.9
5.7
53.5
229
19.5
31

-21.9
14.1
48
2.7
16
252
-133
5.8
256
264
-1.2
5.6
J6.4
14.7
18.8
251
29.1
15.2
6.7
234
-34.3
-15.3

12.4
181.3
52
396
85.2
173.6
60.8
16
247
203
3.2
-13.9
3BT
10.2
0.5
36.4
556
01
-17.6
50.3
2591
54
333
78.6
3.2
"y
46
453
24.9
1"y
17.5
-19.9
-11.9

CONSTITUENT MARKET CAPITALISATION AND CAPITAL RETURN RANKED BY 1 MONTH PERFORMANCE (USD TERMS)

Source: FTSE Group, data as at 30 September 2024
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Hong Kong Exchanges & Clearing
BSE

Tel Aviv Stock Exchange

Japan Exchange Group

JSE

Multi Commaodity Exchange of India
Mairobi Securities Exchange
Singapore Exchange

Philippine Stock Exchange

Bolsa Mexicana de Valores SAB de CV
ASK

Deutsche Boerse

Bursa Malaysia

CME Group

Dubai Financial Market

MNasdag

Euronext

Dar es Salaam Stock Exchange PLC
Hellenic Exchanges SA

Bolsa de Comercio Santiago
Zagrebacka Burza dd

Warsaw Stock Exchange

Chboe Global Markets

London Stock Exchange Group
Intercontinental Exchange
Bulgarian Stock Exchange

Boursa Kuwait Securities

TMX Group Limited

MZX Ltd

Aguis Exchange

Saudi Tadawul Group

S.C. Bursa de Valor Bucuresti S A
B3 SA

Hong Kong
India

Israel

Japan

South Africa
India

Kenya
Singapore
Philippines
Mexico
Australia
Germany
Malaysia

USA

United Arab Emirates
UsA

France

United Republic Of Tanzania
Greece

Chile

Croatia

Poland

USA

United Kingdom
USA

Bulgaria

Kuwait

Canada

MNew Zealand
United Kingdom
Saudi Arabia
Romania

Brazil

HKD
INR
ILX
JPY
ZAR
INR
KES
SGD
PHP
MXN
AUD
EUR
MYR
usD
AED
usD
EUR
TZS
EUR
CLP
HRK
PLN
USD
PNC
USD
BGN
KWF
CAD
NZD
PNC
SAR
RON
BRL

387
301
14.1
10.2
9.6
9.2
7.8
54

4.9
44
3.8

2.3
1.6
1.3
0.8
0.8
0.7

0.3
-0.3
0.6
-0.6
0.7
-14
4.6
-5.1
-4

134
-158.5

CONSTITUENT CAPITAL RETURNS RANKED BY 1 MONTH PERFORMANCE (LOCAL CURRENCY TERMS)

217
65.9
82.8
244
38.8
76.9

16.2
5.3

1.4
13
378
4.8
5.8
256
239
36.7
-14.2

2.2
31
14.7
10.2
251
35
18
32.3
14.7
14
235

-16.2

-26.4

11.5
183.9
81
338
39
176.2

171
22
2.9
11.9
28.7
412
10.2
-17.6
50.3
47.7
39.8

17.2
.2
241
46
69.5
10.3
452
17.9
1.6
17.5
-16.4
-12.9

Source: FTSE Group, data as at 30 September 2024
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FTSE MONDO VISIONE EXCHANGES INDEX AND CONSTITUENT PERFORMANCE TABLE (USD CAPITAL RETURN)
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Intercontinental E)E:haﬁ -0.6 17.3 16.9 25.1 46.0 39.9 74.1 -
15E 13.0 25.0 59.4 47.3 32.0 8.1 -11.9 -
Multi Commeodity Exchange of India . . . 75.7 173.6 202.3 398.2 -

i . . . 25.6 50.3 13.5 120.5 -
ilippine Stocl - - - -
Saudi Tadawul Group

Tel Aviv Stock Exx:haﬁ 11.2 32.0 39.7 76.9 85.2 100.2 243.8 -

Warsaw Stock Exchange 0.7 -5.4 7.5 5.6 33.3 9.3 14.0 -

-4 -9.0 -16.9 23.5 17.5 - - -

Source: FTSE Group and Thomson Datastream, data as at 30 September 2024
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PERFORMANCE OF QUARTER AGAINST PREVIOUS QUARTER (USD CAPITAL RETURN)

Q3 2024 Q2 2024

Constituent Name Performance Performance
Oy O
FTSE/MV Exchanges Index 17.0 -2.9

Aguis Exchange -16.6 21,

wn
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o
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A
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CME Group 12.2

Deutsche Boerse 14.8

e
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Euronext 17.3
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Haong Ki Excha & Cleari 31.0 0
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Jaﬁn Exachaﬁ Groui 11.2 -14.1
London Stock Ex{:haﬁ Groui 15.4 -0.9
Mairobi Securities Exx:haﬁ 4.0 -9.8
NZX Ltd 22.0 3.8
S.C. Bursa de Valori Bucuresti S.A. -10.5 -1.5

Sii re Exchal 27.3 2

TMX Group Limited 12.8 5

Zagrebacka Burza dd 4.9 5

Source: FTSE Group and Thomson Datastream, data as at 30 September 2024
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PERFORMANCE OF QUARTER AGAINST QUARTER FOR PREVIOUS YEAR (USD CAPITAL RETURN)

Q3 2024 Q3 2023

Constituent Name Performance Performance
Y %o
FTSE/MV Exchanges Index 17.0 -0.8

Aguis Exchange -16.6
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Source: FTSE Group and Thomson Datastream, data as at 30 September 2024
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Column Chart Data
1 Year Performance (USD Capital Return)

Constituents 1 Year Performance

Aguis Exchange 11.7

B3 5A -19.9

Bolsa Mexicana de Valores SAB de CV -13.9

BSE 181.3

Bursa Malaysia

CME Group

Deutsche Boerse 35.7

Euronext 55.6

Hong Kong Exchanges & Clearing 12.4

Japan Exchange Group 39.6

London Stock Exchange Group

Mairobi Securities Exchal

NZX Ltd

S.C. Bursa de Valori Bucuresti S.A.

Sii re Exchal

TMX Group Limited

Warsaw Stock Exchange

Zagrebacka Burza dd

Source: FTSE Group, data as at 30 September 2024
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Constituents 1 Year Excess Capital Returns

Aquis Exchange -16.2

B3 S5A -47.8

Bolsa Mexicana de Valores SAB de CV -41.8
BSE 153.4
Bursa Malaysia 32.9
CME Group -17.7
Deutsche Boerse 7.8
Euronext 27.7
Hong Kong Exchanges & Clearing -15.5
Japan Exchange Group 11.7

London Stock Exchange Group

Nairobi Securities Exchal

NZX Ltd -3.0
S.C. Bursa de Valori Bucuresti 5.A. -30.8
Siﬁﬁr& Exachaﬁ -3.2
TMX Group Limited 174
Warsaw Stock Exchange 54
Zagrebacka Burza dd -22.5
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PERFORMANCE CHART OF THE FTSE MONDO VISIONE EXCHANGES INDEX (USD CAPITAL RETURN)

30 Sep 2024: CME Group, the world's
27 June 2024: Further to the announcement made on leading derivatives marketplace, today
pS— i 25 Apr 2024: Cboe Global Markets, Inc. (Cboe: 18 January 2024 with respect to a binding announced that it will expand its battery
14 Dec 2023: TMX Group Limited (TMX éf‘)lfr‘ ﬁ””z;g;‘ 'E‘T:a;r“"’“d“i"r‘;‘;“:d"; "t:? CBOE), the world's leading derivatives and agreement to acquire a 32.6% strategic stake in metals suite and launch a Spodumene
Group) today announced it has agreed to pany ¢ . " securities exchange network, today announced DME Holdings Limited, Saudi Tadawul Group CIF China (Fastmarkets) Futures contract
acquire the remaining approximately 78% of markets group in the MENA region, has entered into plans to refocus its digital asset business to Holding Company (the Group), a leading diversified on October 28, 2024, pending regulatory
the common units of Vettah Hokdings LLC  binding agreement with existing shareholdars of X its core gths in derivatives, capital markets group in the MENA region, is pleased .
(VettaFi), a leading US-based, indexing, digital g”[f“::i”,:g;';"{'_l‘:e;;x;ft"(EDEMJE";'S E’:“ fsf technology and product innovation while to annaunce that it has completed the acquisition e
distribution, analytics and thought leadership the leading mternational cnmrr?ndmas exéhanges realizing operating efficiencies for both Cboe and in DME H““d'"‘Js L'd"“te‘i- “h”E of the leading -
25 Oct 2023: FTSE Russell, an LSES company, for US$848 million (51.15 billion™). {the Agreament) its clients. These changes are being made as part \:ternatmna cnmrrlnn ties exchan_ges. IAs a result of
businoss. and Tradevch Markets e This brings the total amount to be paid for full - of Choe's strategic review, taking inta consideration the transaction, the Group isthe joint largest
- . ownership to US$1.03 billion ($1.40 billion*), the lack of regulatory clarity in the digital space, shareholder in DME Holdings Limited alongside
today a"':?“"ce;j a Istra:egn: which includes the strategic investments TMX and are aligned with Cboe's longer term strategy. CME Group, with other shareholders including the
g:rl":r:nrusn |E|?ftf9u;v?"ocpmt“: T:‘:;ta Group made in VettaFi in the first half of 2023 Oman Tnvestment Authority and DL!hHI Holding as well
ne | n for approximately 22% of the common units. as global financial and commercial industry leaers.
pricing and index trading products. T Consequently, DME will be rebranded as the GME.

30 Aug 2024: Japannext Co., Ltd.
(Japannext), a provider of financial services
and market solutions focused on operating an
alternative market, today announced that Cboe
Global Markets (Cboe) has agreed with SBI
Holdings Inc. (SBI) to acquire a minority
equity ownership stake in the company
througha purchase of shares from SBL SBI wil
transfer to Cboe, one of the world’s leading
derivatives and securities market operators,
14.8% ip interest in

subject to regulatory approval.

Index Value

15 May 2024: Nasdaq (Masdaq: NDAQ)
today announced the new AT pawered
feature within its Market Surveillance
technology solution that will significantly
enhance the quality, speed, and efficiency
of market abuse investigations performed
by our clients. The solution leverages

Al to streamline the triage

29 Nov 2023: Nasdaq (Nasdaq: NDAQ) 20 Mar 2024: Nasdaq, Inc. (Nasdag: and examination process involved in 2 July 2024: LSEG (London Stock
today announced the launch of a pioneering 08 Feb 2024: Nasdaq Private Market NDAQ or Nasdaq) today announced investigating suspected market Exchange Group) and Dow Jones
new technology that securely digitizes the (NPM), a leading provider of liquidity the pricing of the previously announcad manipulation and insider dealing, today announced a new, multi-year data,
issuance, settlement, and custody of carbon solutions to private companies, their secondary offering by Borse Dubai of empowering regulator and marfketp\ace news, and analytics partnership.
credits. Tt will be provided to market employees, and investors, announced 26,956,522 shares of Nasdaq's clients to more effectively monitor and
56,200 infrastructures, registry platforms, and today that it has closed its Series B common st?ck at$59.00 per share.

other service providers globally. financing. The $62.4 million round Borse Dubai has also granted the

was led by Nasdaq with participation underwriters a 30-day option to purchase

from current investors including Allen & up to 4,043,478 additional shares of

Company, Citi, and Goldman Sachs. New Nasdaq's common stock. The offering is

investors in the Series B include BNP expected to close on March 22, 2024,

Paribas, DRW Venture Capital, UBS, subject to customary closing conditions.

and Wells Fargo.
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Source: FTSE Group, data as at 30 September 2024
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1 YEAR EXCESS CAPITAL RETURNS AGAINST THE FTSE MONDO VISIONE EXCHANGES INDEX (USD CAPITAL RETURN)
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(“FTSE”) 2024. All rights reserved.
FTSE International Limited (“FTSE”) © FTSE [year]. “FTSE®” is a trade mark of the London Stock Exchange Group companies and is used by
FTSE International Limited under licence. All rights in and to the FTSE Mondo Visione Exchanges Index vest in FTSE. All information is provided for
information purposes only. No responsibility or liability is accepted by FTSE for any errors, loss or liability arising from the use of this publication.
Distribution of FTSE index values and the use of the FTSE indices to create financial products require a licence from FTSE.

For more information please contact info@ftse.com
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	The FTSE Mondo Visione Exchanges Index is a comprehensive measure of all publicly traded stock exchanges and trading floors:

